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UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN-MADISON 
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

GRADUATE ADMISSIONS COMMITTEE 2014-2015

Mailing Address: 
Graduate Admissions Phone: 608/262-0363 
Department of Chemistry Toll Free: 888/997-2436 
University of Wisconsin-Madison Fax: 608/265-0517 
1101 University Avenue 
Madison, WI  53706 

Dr. Matt Sanders, Admissions Chair 
E-Mail: msanders@chem.wisc.edu 
E-Mail: gradadm@chem.wisc.edu 
Phone: 608/263-4693 

ANALYTICAL PATH 
Asst. Professor Ying Ge 
E-Mail: ge2@wisc.edu 
Phone: 608/263-9212 

CHEM BIO PATH
Professor Judith Burstyn
E-Mail: burstyn@chem.wisc.edu
Phone: 608/262-0328

INORGANIC PATH
Professor Thomas Brunold 
E-Mail: brunold@chem.wisc.edu 
Phone: 608/265-9056 

MATERIALS PATH 
Asst. Professor Trisha Andrew 
E-Mail: tandrew@chem.wisc.edu 
Phone: 608/262-1502 

ORGANIC PATH
Professor Steve Burke 
E-Mail: burke@chem.wisc.edu 
Phone: 608/262-4941 

Asst. Professor Jennifer Schomaker 
E-Mail: schomakerj@chem.wisc.edu 
Phone: 608/265-2261 

PHYSICAL PATH
Professor Qiang Cui 
E-Mail: cui@chem.wisc.edu 
Phone: 608/262-9801 

Asst. Professor J.R. Schmidt 
E-Mail: schmidt@chem.wisc.edu 
Phone: 608/262-2996 

Professor Lingjun Li 
lli@pharmacy.wisc.edu E-Mail: 

Phone: 608/265-8491 

Professor Song Jin 
E-Mail:  jin@chem.wisc.edu 
Phone:  608/262-1562 
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